Product Data Sheet
ENG-GAHB-20-005
Galleria Professional Engineered Rustic Oak Herringbone Flooring 20mm x 90mm
Beige Lacquered
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
If you’re looking for the timeless and chic look of herringbone, all in a neutral and beautiful beige tone then look no further than our
Galleria Professional Engineered Rustic Oak Herringbone Beige flooring. This classic design coupled with a warm and inviting style is
perfect for any home and provides a welcoming atmosphere. This stunning rustic grade floor provides a distressed look, giving any
room a fantastic lived-in feel.
With an impressive 6mm wear layer and at 20mm thick, Galleria Professional Engineered Rustic Oak Herringbone is as durable as it
is stylish. Complete with a lacquered finish for an extra layer of protection, which makes it an ideal option if you have children or pets
running around. With 90mm width boards, this herringbone flooring is perfect for a medium or large room to utilise the full effect of
the pattern.
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  |  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk
© 2021. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited.
At the time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified
correctly. The company reserves the right to change the specifications of this
product at any time without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used
in this technical data sheet are for illustration purposes only.
Yes
Acceptable without limit
Fully bonded:
Max side of sound knots:
Yes
Acceptable up to 50% of the board
Allowed
6
Floated on underlay:
Sapwood:
Inner bark:
Layers of lacquer/oil
50mm diameter
Acceptable up to 2mm wide &
100mm long
Max size of broken knots:
Small cracks:
Yes, Electric & Water Systems up
to 27 °C
Allowed
Europe
Over underfloor heating:
Filler & colour variation:
Origin of timber:
Installation
Technical
Product Details
Warranty
Code:
Residential:
ENG-GAHB-20-005
20 years
Design:
Core:
Plank
N/A
Construction:
Edge profile:
Engineered Multi-Ply
Bevelled on 4 sides
Finish:
Thickness:
Brushed & UV Lacquer
20mm
Brand:
Commercial:
Galleria Professional
5 years
Surface: Brushed
Length: 500mm
Grade:
Coverage per pack:
Rustic
0.9m2
Species:
Top layer:
Oak
6mm
Profile:
Width:
Tongue & Groove
90mm